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1. Bernd Kramer SG Emersleben 635,7 107,0 106,2 106,2 105,6 106,7 104,0 10,60 8,2 57 599 1 60 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 319,4 316,3

2. Michael Kloth SC Göttingen 633,8 105,7 105,7 105,2 105,8 106,3 105,1 10,56 6,0 57 600 2 60 631,3 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 316,6 317,2

3. Yvonne Lukasiewicz SG Scharzfeld 633,0 105,1 105,1 105,1 106,2 105,6 105,9 10,55 7,6 58 599 4 60 625,4 625,2 617,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 315,3 317,7

4. Ingeborg Teuteberg SG Herzberg 632,6 105,9 105,0 105,3 105,6 104,6 106,2 10,54 10,7 55 599 3 60 630,6 633,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 316,2 316,4

5. Volker Ubainczyk SG Zellerfeld 632,5 104,7 104,7 106,3 105,5 106,3 105,0 10,54 11,7 54 600 3 60 629,2 616,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 315,7 316,8

6. Ingrid Langenstraß SV Lengde 630,9 105,8 105,7 104,1 104,6 105,5 105,2 10,52 10,0 54 600 1 60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 315,6 315,3

7. Thomas Scheffel SG Zellerfeld 630,4 103,7 104,9 105,5 106,1 105,4 104,8 10,51 6,4 55 597 6 60 632,1 631,2 631,4 622,7 620,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 314,1 316,3

8. Jürgen Strohmeyer SC Naensen 629,5 106,1 106,1 103,7 104,4 103,8 105,4 10,49 13,0 54 597 1 60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 315,9 313,6

9. Ingrid Kumpe SC Göttingen 628,3 104,1 104,5 105,4 104,3 105,7 104,3 10,47 2,0 52 597 2 60 624,6 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 314,0 314,3

10. Brigitte König SG Zellerfeld 627,9 104,0 103,9 104,8 105,7 104,9 104,6 10,47 10,8 54 597 8 60 601,7 610,6 601,6 604,6 0,0 599,1 589 606,9 312,7 315,2

11. Klaus-Dieter Böhnke SG Zellerfeld 627,7 104,9 103,3 104,7 104,0 105,6 105,2 10,46 14,1 51 597 8 60 625,0 0,0 620,1 618,5 619,2 616,7 622,7 623,9 312,9 314,8

12. Janette Balko SG Herzberg 627,5 103,0 105,6 104,2 104,7 105,0 105,0 10,46 15,0 50 595 2 60 608,7 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 312,8 314,7

13. Thees Augustin SV Lengde 627,2 105,2 104,6 104,8 105,3 103,1 104,2 10,45 1,0 50 597 3 60 617,6 0,0 621,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0 0,0 314,6 312,6

14. Wu Zheng SG Herzberg 626,6 104,9 105,4 104,6 101,2 105,6 104,9 10,44 12,1 48 595 1 60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 314,9 311,7

15. Detlef Weichert SG Zellerfeld 626,1 104,6 104,6 106,0 105,7 103,3 101,9 10,44 1,4 45 594 6 60 624,7 603,9 0,0 607,1 609,4 0,0 605,4 0,0 315,2 310,9

16. Herbert König SG Zellerfeld 625,9 104,7 104,5 104,4 104,2 104,2 103,9 10,43 11,4 47 597 9 60 618,7 619,1 615,4 614,2 615,4 614,1 618,4 610,0 313,6 312,3

17. Hans-Joachim Waldmann SB Schwiegershausen 625,7 103,1 103,0 105,5 106,1 103,5 104,5 10,43 1,4 46 596 9 60 619,6 626,7 623,9 626,3 630,1 630,5 624,2 622,4 311,6 314,1

18. Waltraud Müller SG Zellerfeld 624,2 102,7 103,5 105,0 104,2 104,8 104,0 10,40 12,5 50 596 9 60 619,7 627,1 631,4 618,3 627,4 628,8 630,1 620,8 311,2 313,0

19. Roswita Strohmeyer SC Naensen 624,1 103,9 103,6 104,3 102,1 106,5 103,7 10,40 9,4 47 595 1 60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 311,8 312,3

20. Günter Meyer SG Vienenburg 623,6 105,5 106,0 104,7 101,1 103,5 102,8 10,39 3,6 44 590 7 60 621,1 625,0 621,7 0,0 0,0 623,1 625,9 623,3 316,2 307,4

21. Petra Müller SG Zellerfeld 623,2 101,6 105,4 103,0 103,9 104,9 104,4 10,39 10,8 48 593 6 60 601,3 608,8 581,2 600,6 0,0 0,0 604,5 0,0 310,0 313,2

22. Jutta Burgdorf SB Schwiegershausen 622,9 104,1 104,7 102,5 102,9 104,2 104,5 10,38 8,2 47 594 5 60 0,00 0,0 613,7 624,2 0,0 616,1 0 610,0 311,3 311,6

23. Hartwig Bötel SG Liebenburg 622,5 103,7 104,0 104,1 102,9 104,1 103,7 10,38 18,6 45 596 5 60 0,00 0,0 623,8 621,5 626,5 0,0 0 617,4 311,8 310,7

24. Michael Peinemann SG Clausthal 621,6 103,9 103,5 104,2 102,6 103,1 104,3 10,36 13,1 44 592 7 60 622,2 0,0 0,0 629,3 621,7 622,3 628,2 625,5 311,6 310,0

25. Dietmar Kapser GSGi Halle 620,8 103,0 104,9 102,9 103,8 103,3 102,9 10,35 9,2 44 590 1 60 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 310,8 310,0

26. Sabine Augustin SV Lengde 620,0 102,4 102,8 103,8 102,0 104,2 104,8 10,33 4,0 43 588 1 60 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 309,0 311,0

27. Ingolf Kammann SG Zellerfeld 619,8 104,0 102,6 103,0 104,4 104,3 101,5 10,33 25,4 44 592 5 60 0,00 0,0 611,4 0,0 0,0 608,3 609,1 596,9 309,6 310,2

28. Uwe Gerloff SV Lengde 619,4 100,6 103,2 102,3 105,0 104,5 103,8 10,32 5,0 41 587 3 60 0,00 625,0 620,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0 0,0 306,1 313,3

Ergebnisse aus dem Jahr:
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Ergebnisse aus dem Jahr:

29. Joachim Graf KKS Vienenburg 619,2 103,1 104,7 99,8 102,1 105,9 103,6 10,32 15,5 43 591 2 60 608,1 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 307,6 311,6

30. Heide Binnewies SG Herzberg 619,1 102,5 101,1 103,7 102,8 102,9 106,1 10,32 9,0 40 590 5 60 0,00 606,8 610,0 607,4 0,0 0,0 603,6 0,0 307,3 311,8

31. Nina Fehrenschild SG Zellerfeld 619,0 104,3 104,2 103,2 101,9 102,7 102,7 10,32 6,0 42 595 8 60 0,00 626,3 627,3 625,7 624,8 620,5 628,5 622,4 311,7 307,3

32. Uwe Humm SV Lengde 618,7 103,7 102,1 103,2 103,7 103,3 102,7 10,31 34,9 48 592 1 60 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 309,0 309,7

33. Wolfgang Fehrenschild SG Zellerfeld 618,3 102,7 102,0 104,0 104,1 103,5 102,0 10,31 8,0 41 590 2 60 0,00 613,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 308,7 309,6

34. Fritz Hense SG Zellerfeld 617,9 102,1 102,9 103,8 102,4 103,2 103,5 10,30 23,7 39 590 7 60 623,6 619,0 596,7 610,0 0,0 602,3 591,3 0,0 308,8 309,1

35. Alfred Knüttel SB Schwiegershausen 617,5 102,9 103,8 99,7 102,7 105,0 103,4 10,29 15,2 42 588 1 60 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 306,4 311,1

36. Rolf Heimberg SV Lengde 616,8 103,7 101,6 103,4 101,8 102,9 103,4 10,28 22,8 39 590 4 60 624,5 617,9 620,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0 0,0 308,7 308,1

37. Sophie Hellemann SG Zellerfeld 616,5 102,2 103,4 103,4 100,8 104,1 102,6 10,28 5,0 39 583 1 60 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 309,0 307,5

38. Heinz Wirtz SG Liebenburg 615,3 102,1 103,4 102,1 100,7 103,6 103,4 10,26 9,8 36 584 7 60 616,6 613,7 0,0 614,0 615,3 0,0 603,4 612,6 307,6 307,7

39. Hans Jürgen Bierwirth SG Herzberg 615,2 101,1 103,7 104,7 102,8 103,3 99,6 10,25 5,0 42 585 7 60 613,4 616,8 624,0 627,9 0,0 620,1 0 618,5 309,5 305,7

40. Sigrid Czoelner SG Zellerfeld 614,2 103,0 101,0 103,3 101,8 101,5 103,6 10,24 12,1 39 586 6 60 620,0 0,0 620,4 604,8 612,2 604,3 0 0 307,3 306,9

41. Jörg Komendera KKS Vienenburg 614,2 104,7 101,6 101,0 103,6 100,5 102,8 10,24 16,7 36 584 2 60 620,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 307,3 306,9

42. Hermann Lüddecke SG Liebenburg 613,1 102,3 102,8 100,8 101,7 104,1 101,4 10,22 21,0 32 584 5 60 0,00 0,0 628,9 617,1 618,6 0,0 0 609,9 305,9 307,2

43. Ulla Ubainczyk SG Zellerfeld 612,7 101,9 103,3 104,4 101,1 100,5 101,5 10,21 26,4 38 583 3 60 601,1 581,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 309,6 303,1

44. Udo Neuerer SG Liebenburg 611,8 103,3 101,1 103,3 102,4 102,4 99,3 10,20 11,7 34 581 1 60 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 307,7 304,1

45. Wolfgang Bick SG Herzberg 611,0 102,5 100,6 100,7 102,3 101,4 103,5 10,18 19,0 29 586 8 60 599,0 601,9 602,4 596,8 604,2 585,6 579,4 0,0 303,8 307,2

46. Roswita Meyer SG Vienenburg 610,4 102,1 101,2 102,3 100,4 101,6 102,8 10,17 11,0 33 585 2 60 0,00 0,0 0,0 620,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 305,6 304,8

47. Helmut Aurin SG Bad Lauterberg 609,1 102,0 101,5 103,2 99,3 100,3 102,8 10,15 11,1 37 583 1 60 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 306,7 302,4

48. Lothar Mackowiak SG Zellerfeld 607,2 103,0 99,8 101,8 100,4 102,8 99,40 10,12 15,0 30 577 8 60 606,2 599,4 588,5 593,9 587,1 0,0 611,9 558,2 304,6 302,6

49. Ingret Burmester SG Zellerfeld 607,0 99,2 104,0 99,9 102,7 102,3 98,9 10,12 8,6 34 582 2 60 602,4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 303,1 303,9

50. Hans Czoelner SG Zellerfeld 606,5 102,1 101,5 103,7 103,2 103,0 93,0 10,11 2,0 31 579 4 60 605,5 0,0 623,8 0,0 0,0 595,7 0 0 307,3 299,2

51. Gerd Radtke SG Zellerfeld 606,4 100,2 103,5 102,8 100,4 99,5 100,0 10,11 13,4 34 578 1 60 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 306,5 299,9

52. Petra Mölter SG Zellerfeld 606,3 100,6 102,8 101,2 101,8 100,6 99,3 10,11 2,2 30 580 6 60 604,1 0,0 0,0 592,6 0,0 598,4 598,3 591,0 304,6 301,7

53. Hermann Gries SG Zellerfeld 605,9 100,8 101,3 98,9 101,4 101,5 102,0 10,10 20,8 29 576 4 60 0,00 562,3 596,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 593,6 0,0 301,0 304,9

54. Dagmar Graf KKS Vienenburg 605,5 102,7 98,5 101,5 99,4 101,7 101,7 10,09 11,1 26 577 3 60 608,4 612,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 302,7 302,8

55. Petra Wawoczny SG Herzberg 604,0 100,2 99,0 98,8 101,5 102,3 102,2 10,07 22,0 26 577 9 60 612,8 618,4 619,8 623,9 622,2 620,4 624 580,8 298,0 306,0

56. Karin Komendera KKS Vienenburg 603,7 99,8 102,5 99,2 99,7 100,6 101,9 10,06 4,4 27 578 2 60 615,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 301,5 302,2
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Ergebnisse aus dem Jahr:

57. Anneliese Maskos KKS Vienenburg 600,2 99,1 102,0 97,1 97,9 101,1 103,0 10,00 12,0 31 572 3 60 592,0 604,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 298,2 302,0

58. Heidi Schneider KKS Wiedelah 591,4 100,4 97,5 98,9 96,9 100,4 97,3 9,86 5,0 20 564 1 60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 296,8 294,6

59. Holger Wissel SG Bad Lauterberg 591,0 96,8 95,4 98,2 101,3 98,2 101,1 9,85 15,6 22 560 1 60 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 290,4 300,6

60. Brigitta Elsinger SG Bad Lauterberg 587,3 97,3 97,3 99,0 96,7 100,0 97,0 9,79 13,3 22 560 2 60 566,7 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 293,6 293,7

61. Silvia Kreihe SG Bad Lauterberg 584,1 96,0 94,8 93,7 96,6 100,8 102,2 9,74 2,0 18 554 1 60 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 284,5 299,6

62. Rudolf Morbitzer SG Zellerfeld 582,7 99,7 95,5 96,7 96,4 96,5 97,9 9,71 10,8 19 557 3 60 574,5 528,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 291,9 290,8

63. Uwe Müller SG Zellerfeld 569,1 90,8 95,5 93,1 98,2 93,5 98,0 9,49 21,0 15 543 1 60 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 279,4 289,7

64. Aloysius Meffert SV Döhren 564,4 93,9 95,1 92,9 90,4 97,5 94,6 9,41 15,1 11 541 1 60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 281,9 282,5
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1. Bernd Kramer SG Emersleben 635,7 319,4 316,3 599 8,2 10,6 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2. Michael Kloth SC Göttingen 633,8 316,6 317,2 600 6 10,6 631,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

3. Yvonne Lukasiewicz SG Scharzfeld 633,0 315,3 317,7 599 7,6 10,6 625,40 625,20 617,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

4. Ingeborg Teuteberg SG Herzberg 632,6 316,2 316,4 599 10,7 10,5 630,60 633,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

5. Volker Ubainczyk SG Zellerfeld 632,5 315,7 316,8 600 11,7 10,5 629,20 616,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

6. Ingrid Langenstraß SV Lengde 630,9 315,6 315,3 600 10 10,5 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

7. Thomas Scheffel SG Zellerfeld 630,4 314,1 316,3 597 6,4 10,5 632,10 631,20 631,40 622,70 620,20 0,00 0,00 0,00

8. Jürgen Strohmeyer SC Naensen 629,5 315,9 313,6 597 13 10,5 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9. Ingrid Kumpe SC Göttingen 628,3 314,0 314,3 597 2 10,5 624,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

10. Brigitte König SG Zellerfeld 627,9 312,7 315,2 597 10,8 10,5 601,70 610,60 601,60 604,60 0,00 599,10 589,00 606,90

11. Klaus-Dieter Böhnke SG Zellerfeld 627,7 312,9 314,8 597 14,1 10,5 625,00 0,00 620,10 618,50 619,20 616,70 622,70 623,90

12. Janette Balko SG Herzberg 627,5 312,8 314,7 595 15 10,5 608,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

13. Thees Augustin SV Lengde 627,2 314,6 312,6 597 1 10,5 617,60 0,00 621,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14. Wu Zheng SG Herzberg 626,6 314,9 311,7 595 12,1 10,4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15. Detlef Weichert SG Zellerfeld 626,1 315,2 310,9 594 1,4 10,4 624,70 603,90 0,00 607,10 609,40 0,00 605,40 0,00

16. Herbert König SG Zellerfeld 625,9 313,6 312,3 597 11,4 10,4 618,70 619,10 615,40 614,20 615,40 614,10 618,40 610,00

17. Hans-Joachim Waldmann SB Schwiegershausen 625,7 311,6 314,1 596 1,4 10,4 619,60 626,70 623,90 626,30 630,10 630,50 624,20 622,40

18. Waltraud Müller SG Zellerfeld 624,2 311,2 313,0 596 12,5 10,4 619,70 627,10 631,40 618,30 627,40 628,80 630,10 620,80

19. Roswita Strohmeyer SC Naensen 624,1 311,8 312,3 595 9,4 10,4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20. Günter Meyer SG Vienenburg 623,6 316,2 307,4 590 3,6 10,4 621,10 625,00 621,70 0,00 0,00 623,10 625,90 623,30

21. Petra Müller SG Zellerfeld 623,2 310,0 313,2 593 10,8 10,4 601,30 608,80 581,20 600,60 0,00 0,00 604,50 0,00

22. Jutta Burgdorf SB Schwiegershausen 622,9 311,3 311,6 594 8,2 10,4 0,00 0,00 613,70 624,20 0,00 616,10 0,00 610,00

23. Hartwig Bötel SG Liebenburg 622,5 311,8 310,7 596 18,6 10,4 0,00 0,00 623,80 621,50 626,50 0,00 0,00 617,40

24. Michael Peinemann SG Clausthal 621,6 311,6 310,0 592 13,1 10,4 622,20 0,00 0,00 629,30 621,70 622,30 628,20 625,50

25. Dietmar Kapser GSGi Halle 620,8 310,8 310,0 590 9,2 10,3 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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26. Sabine Augustin SV Lengde 620,0 309,0 311,0 588 4 10,3 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27. Ingolf Kammann SG Zellerfeld 619,8 309,6 310,2 592 25,4 10,3 0,00 0,00 611,40 0,00 0,00 608,30 609,10 596,90

28. Uwe Gerloff SV Lengde 619,4 306,1 313,3 587 5 10,3 0,00 625,00 620,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

29. Joachim Graf KKS Vienenburg 619,2 307,6 311,6 591 15,5 10,3 608,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

30. Heide Binnewies SG Herzberg 619,1 307,3 311,8 590 9 10,3 0,00 606,80 610,00 607,40 0,00 0,00 603,60 0,00

31. Nina Fehrenschild SG Zellerfeld 619,0 311,7 307,3 595 6 10,3 0,00 626,30 627,30 625,70 624,80 620,50 628,50 622,40

32. Uwe Humm SV Lengde 618,7 309,0 309,7 592 34,9 10,3 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

33. Wolfgang Fehrenschild SG Zellerfeld 618,3 308,7 309,6 590 8 10,3 0,00 613,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

34. Fritz Hense SG Zellerfeld 617,9 308,8 309,1 590 23,7 10,3 623,60 619,00 596,70 610,00 0,00 602,30 591,30 0,00

35. Alfred Knüttel SB Schwiegershausen 617,5 306,4 311,1 588 15,2 10,3 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36. Rolf Heimberg SV Lengde 616,8 308,7 308,1 590 22,8 10,3 624,50 617,90 620,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

37. Sophie Hellemann SG Zellerfeld 616,5 309,0 307,5 583 5 10,3 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

38. Heinz Wirtz SG Liebenburg 615,3 307,6 307,7 584 9,8 10,3 616,60 613,70 0,00 614,00 615,30 0,00 603,40 612,60

39. Hans Jürgen Bierwirth SG Herzberg 615,2 309,5 305,7 585 5 10,3 613,40 616,80 624,00 627,90 0,00 620,10 0,00 618,50

40. Sigrid Czoelner SG Zellerfeld 614,2 307,3 306,9 586 12,1 10,2 620,00 0,00 620,40 604,80 612,20 604,30 0,00 0,00

41. Jörg Komendera KKS Vienenburg 614,2 307,3 306,9 584 16,7 10,2 620,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

42. Hermann Lüddecke SG Liebenburg 613,1 305,9 307,2 584 21 10,2 0,00 0,00 628,90 617,10 618,60 0,00 0,00 609,90

43. Ulla Ubainczyk SG Zellerfeld 612,7 309,6 303,1 583 26,4 10,2 601,10 581,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

44. Udo Neuerer SG Liebenburg 611,8 307,7 304,1 581 11,7 10,2 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

45. Wolfgang Bick SG Herzberg 611,0 303,8 307,2 586 19 10,2 599,00 601,90 602,40 596,80 604,20 585,60 579,40 0,00

46. Roswita Meyer SG Vienenburg 610,4 305,6 304,8 585 11 10,2 0,00 0,00 0,00 620,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

47. Helmut Aurin SG Bad Lauterberg 609,1 306,7 302,4 583 11,1 10,2 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

48. Lothar Mackowiak SG Zellerfeld 607,2 304,6 302,6 577 15 10,1 606,20 599,40 588,50 593,90 587,10 0,00 611,90 558,20

49. Ingret Burmester SG Zellerfeld 607,0 303,1 303,9 582 8,6 10,1 602,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

50. Hans Czoelner SG Zellerfeld 606,5 307,3 299,2 579 2 10,1 605,50 0,00 623,80 0,00 0,00 595,70 0,00 0,00
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51. Gerd Radtke SG Zellerfeld 606,4 306,5 299,9 578 13,4 10,1 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

52. Petra Mölter SG Zellerfeld 606,3 304,6 301,7 580 2,2 10,1 604,10 0,00 0,00 592,60 0,00 598,40 598,30 591,00

53. Hermann Gries SG Zellerfeld 605,9 301,0 304,9 576 20,8 10,1 0,00 562,30 596,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 593,60 0,00

54. Dagmar Graf KKS Vienenburg 605,5 302,7 302,8 577 11,1 10,1 608,40 612,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

55. Petra Wawoczny SG Herzberg 604,0 298,0 306,0 577 22 10,1 612,80 618,40 619,80 623,90 622,20 620,40 624,00 580,80

56. Karin Komendera KKS Vienenburg 603,7 301,5 302,2 578 4,4 10,1 615,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

57. Anneliese Maskos KKS Vienenburg 600,2 298,2 302,0 572 12 10,0 592,00 604,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

58. Heidi Schneider KKS Wiedelah 591,4 296,8 294,6 564 5 9,9 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

59. Holger Wissel SG Bad Lauterberg 591,0 290,4 300,6 560 15,6 9,9 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

60. Brigitta Elsinger SG Bad Lauterberg 587,3 293,6 293,7 560 13,3 9,8 566,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

61. Silvia Kreihe SG Bad Lauterberg 584,1 284,5 299,6 554 2 9,7 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

62. Rudolf Morbitzer SG Zellerfeld 582,7 291,9 290,8 557 10,8 9,7 574,50 528,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

63. Uwe Müller SG Zellerfeld 569,1 279,4 289,7 543 21 9,5 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

64. Aloysius Meffert SV Döhren 564,4 281,9 282,5 541 15,1 9,4 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00


